
Northeast Montana Health Services     Corporate Compliance and Ethics Program 
 
 

Corporate Compliance Key Contacts 
 
Privacy Officer:  Nonette Brown 
    Phone: (406)-768-6143 
    Email: nbrown@nemhs.net 
 
Security Officer:  Stuart Connor 
    Phone: (406)-653-6554 
    Email: sconnor@nemhs.net 
 
Compliance Officer:  Tiffany Smith 
    Phone: (423)-895-9026 
    Email: Tiffany.Smith@nemhs.net 
 
 
Corporate Compliance Committee: 
FISCAL SERVICES       ADMINISTRATON 
Scott Olander, CFO       Roger Fisher, Interim-CEO 
Phone: (406) 653-6553       Phone: (406) 653-6437 
Email: solander@nemhs.net      Email: rfisher@nmhs.net 
 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY     VP NURSING SERVICES 
Stuart Connor, VP Information & Technology    Elaine Long, RN 
Phone: (406) 653-6421       Phone: (406) 653-6579 
Email: sconnor@nemhs.net      Email: elong@nemhs.net 
 
FAITH HOME ADMINISTRATION     RISK AND QUALITY 
Christopher Pearson, Administrator-in-training   Nonette Brown, RN 
Phone: (406) 653-1400       Phone: (406) 768-6143 
Email: cpearson@nemhs.net      Email: nbrown@nemhs.net 
 
HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 
Laken Pollock, HIM Director 
Phone: (406) 768-6119 
Email: lpollock@nemhs.net 
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